Staddon Heights Golf Club

Commemoration Cup

Saturday 14 June 2025
DIVISION 1
1. Kevin Bates 41pts £35.00
2. David Allen 36pts CB £30.00
3. Alex Goodey 36pts CB £25.00
4. Dave King 36pts CB £20.00
DIVISION 2
1. Graham Ferme 39pts CB £35.00
2. Keith Puzey 39pts £30.00
3. Max Lowles 38pts CB £25.00
4. Steve Tripp 38pts CB £20.00
5. Nigel Stocker 38pts CB £15.00
6. Dave Purcell 38pts CB £10.00
DIVISION 3
1. Keith Wareham 38pts £35.00
2. Simon Cox 37pts £30.00
3. Neil Webb 34pts CB £25.00
4. Andrew Carter 34pts £20.00
2's SWEEP
Jon Holwill 13t £52
Joseph Aldous 17" £52
Dave Lamb 15" £52
Dave Purcell 2" £52
Martin Moore 2" £52
Nick Fisher 12 £52
NEAREST THE PIN
Lucas Osborne 15" £10
Chris Knight 17" £10
Kevin Bowen 18" £10



STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Competition Result
Commemoration Cup (14/06/2025)

Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Division 1

Pos Name PH Points
1 Kevin Bates 11 41
2 David Allen 8 36
3 Alex Goodey 6 36
4 David King 7 36
5 Martin Wallace 10 36
6 Scott Flynn 10 36
7 Chris Moulder 3 35
8 Neil Ryder 4 35
9 Alex Cole 8 35
10 Leighton Bartlett 7 35
11 John Gavin 11 34
12 lan Waites 9 34
13 Tom Blackler 11 34
14 Chris Harper 4 34
15 Paul Llewellyn 11 33
16 Jon Holwill 12 33
17 Bill Pascoe 9 33
18 Lee West 4 33
19 Joseph Aldous 3 33
20 Jamie Easton-Johns 2 33
21 Jack Stocker 12 33
22 Kieran Burley-Brown 2 33
23 Andrew Clegg 9 32

24 Lucas Osborne 8 32

Comments



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

25 Luke Moulder

26 Gerry Brown

27 Nigel Keeler

28 Mark Reed

29 Mike Harris

30 Gary Tuckett

31 Andy Griffiths

32 Joe Knight

33 Darren Slemon
34 Thomas Moulder
35 Mark Young

36 Jason Bellison
37 Stephen Parker
38 Anthony Montford
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Division 2

Pos

1
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Graham Ferme
Keith Puzey
Max Lowles
Steve Tripp
Nigel Stocker
David Purcell
Greg Hawkins
Gary West
Roger Densley
Chris Preston
Bob Wearne
Mark Osborne
David Lamb
Chris Knight
Richard Oates
Mark Tapp
Paul Chapman
Robert Brown
Graeme Elliott-Smith
Graham Couch
Roy Warren
Nick Fisher
Roger Ford
Zack Rosen
Charlie Marshall
Robert Bridgett
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Division 2

Pos  Name

28 David Pellow

29 Michael Bray

30 David N Roberts
31 Alan Milligan

32 Gary Bolt

33 Rob Elsey

34 Rob Brown

35 Alan Holwill

36 Mike Mahoney
37 Roy Yuill

38 Ged King

39 Jordan Lee

40 lan Easton

41 Xander Thorburn
42 Graham Purchase
43 Brian Glibbery
44 Stefan Gayton
45 Martin Ward

46 Leonard Hirst
47 Alan ‘Paddy’ Porter
48 Martin Moore

49 Matt Fishlock

50 Chris May

51 David Parsons
52 Jordan Tucker
53 Peter Richards

54

Norman Powell

P

T

-
©

14

17

17

18

16

20

19

12

21

18

14

12

20

13

19

15

19

16

16

16

16

20

17

20

Points

33

33

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

30

30

30

30

30

Comments



Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Division 2

Pos  Name

55 lan Roper

56 Gerald Lovely
57 John Roberts
58 Alan Haworth
59 Steve Whitehouse
60 Kevin Mudge

61 Nick Jewell

62 Paul Henderson
63 Mike Glanfield
64 Richard Clover
65 Nigel J Smith
66 Andy Fishlock
67 Michael Ferriday
68 Lee Wearne

69 Bob Gibson

70 Mike Trelease
71 Gary Thorburn
72 Kevin Bowen

73 Geoffrey Arnot
74 Martyn Cole

75 Andrew Trollope
76 Kevin Kelly

77 Lee Trigg
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Division 3

Pos

1

2
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Keith Warham
Simon Cox

Neil Webb
Andrew Carter
Chris Bird

Dave Trethowan
Graeme Coombes
Steve Westmore
Brian Huntley
David Stringer
Ken Major
Shaun Sullivan
Maurice Stevens
Peter Colton
Barry Moran
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John Harris
John Ellis

Colin Towle
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Nigel Pope
Graeme Collings
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Roy Taylor
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Staddon Heights (White)

Division 3

Pos  Name

28 Robert Stubbles
29 David Kevern
30 Alan Huntley

31 Adam Pollard
32 Paul Blackmore
33 Peter Elsey

34 Keith Prowse
35 Dave Kneebone
36 Luke Wilcox

37 Paul White

38 Martyn Clarke
39 Lewis Warham
40 John Palmer
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DQ - 3.3(b) : Card not signed



STADDON HEIGHTS G.C.

Twos Analysis
Commemoration Cup on 14/06/2025

Player Name Handicap Hole
Division 1
Jon Holwill 12 2@ 13th

Joseph Aldous 3 2@ 17th

Division 2

David Lamb 20 2 @ 15th
David Purcell 13 2@ 2nd
Martin Moore 16 2@ 2nd

Nick Fisher 18 2@ 12th
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